
 

 

 

 

 

Nurse Staffing Agencies Directory 

Facility Name Administrator Contact Number 
AB Staffing Solutions, LLC Shawn Roeber 

legal@abstaffing.com 
 

(888) 515-3900 

Access Healthcare LLC Danielle Doyle 
info@accesshealthcarestaffing.com 

 

(800) 257-5837 

Accountable Healthcare 
Staffing, Inc. 

Tetsuro Omura 
legal@ahcstaff.com 

 

(561) 235-7810 

Advantis Medical 
Staffing, LLC 

Dan Pollock (469) 457-6941 

Aequor Healthcare 
Services, LLC 

Manmeet Virdi 
manmeet@aequor.com 

 

(877) 366-2580 

AHS Staffing, LLC Kelly Rakowski 
krakowski@ahsstaffing.com 

 

(405) 509-6200 

Alpha Edge LLC Victor Onyeka-Ben 
alphaedgedc@gmail.com 

 

(202) 294-0648 

Amergis Healthcare 
Staffing INC 

Stephen Misner 
stmisner@amergis.com 

 

(410) 910-1500 

American Medical 
Staffing, Inc. dba 

Chesapeake Medical 
Staffing 

Linda Perneau 
lperneau@americanmedicalstaffing.com 

 

(410) 793-4624 

American Traveler 
Staffing Professionals, LLC 

Robert L. Bok 
robert@americantraveler.com 

 

(561) 391-1811 

Amicus Nursing Services, 
Inc. 

Merlyn V. Smith 
Merlyn_smith@msn.com 

 

(240) 544-5448 
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AMN Healthcare Labor 
Disruption, Inc. 

Cary Grace 
Cary.grace@amnhealthcare.com 

 

(866) 871-8519 

AMN Services, LLC Cary Grace 
Cary.grace@amnhealthcare.com 

 

(866) 871-8519 

AMN Workforce 
Solutions, LLC 

Cary Grace 
Cary.grace@amnhealthcare.com 

 

(866) 871-8519 

Assignment America of 
Boca Raton 

Mark Krug 
cclicenses@crosscountry.com 

 

(561) 998-2232 

ATC Healthcare Services David Savitsky 
dsavitsky@atchealthcare.com 

 

(516) 750-1600 

Atlas MedStaff, LLC Steve Ryan 
sryan@atlasmedstaff.com 

 

(402) 818-3165 

Aya Healthcare Inc. Alan Braynin 
legalprocess@ayahealthcare.com 

 

(866) 687-7390 

B & E Ventures LLC dba B 
& E Nursing Services 

Nwabiani Egearin 
N_egbarin@benursestaffingagency.com 

 

(301) 503-8578 

Benmax Health Services, 
LLC 

Emmanuel Nnko 
admin@benmaxhealth.net 

 

(571) 449-3300 

Capital Health Associates, 
Inc. dba Capital City 
Nurses Health Care 

Services 

Bess Muffley 
Bmuffley@capitalcitynurses.com 

 

(202) 243-0110 

Centra Healthcare 
Solutions, Inc. 

Omri Papo 
therapy@centrahealthcare.com 

 

(954) 636-2525 

CMG CIT Acquisition, LLC 
dba Core Medical Group 

Aram Hampoian 
Aram.hampoian@coremedicalgroup.com 

 

(800) 995-2673 

Coast Medical Service, 
Inc. 

Kenny Kadar 
kenny@coastmedicalservice.com 

 

(424) 354-9513 
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Compunnel Software 
Group, Inc. 

Rakesh Shah 
contracts@compunnel.com 

 

(609) 606-9010 

Corewood Care LLC Mary O’Donoghue 
mary@corewoodcare.com 

 

(301) 909-8117 

CrossMed Healthcare 
Staffing Solutions 

Kris Clark 
kclark@crossmedhealth.com 

 

(844) 678-7800 

Cynet Health Inc Ashwani Mayur 
ash@cynethealth.com 

 

(571) 399-6251 

Digi Doc, Inc. Darryl Wiggins 
dwiggins@ps2g.us 

 

(202) 299-1011 

Fastaff, LLC Catherine Pearson 
compliance@ingenovishealth.com 

 

(720) 921-3840 

Favorite Healthcare 
Staffing, LLC 

Amanda Hoffman 
Amanda.hoffman@favoritestaffing.com 

 

(757) 473-2150 

Flexcare, LLC dba 
FlexCare Medical Staffing 

Travis Mannon 
travis@flexcarestaff.com 

 

(916) 525-7822 

Fusion Medical Staffing Corey Watton 
Corey.watton@fusionmedstaff.com 

 

(877) 230-3885 

GHR Healthcare, LLC John Quirk 
jquirk@ghrhealthcare.com 

 

(610) 834-1122 

GLC On-The-Go, Inc. Lorine Cone 
lcone@glcgroup.com 

 

(954) 384-0998 

Good Hope Standard Alice Udo 
Almico27@hotmail.com 

 

(240) 413-6110 

Goodness is Good 
Services, LLC 

Victorine Tanyi 
goodnessisg@gmail.com 

 

(202) 525-3478 

Greenstaff Medical 
Staffing LLC 

Adrian Treacy 
Adrian.treacy@icg-medical.com 

(469) 444-8078 
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Health Advocates 

Network, Inc. 
Kevin S. Little 

Kevin.little@hanstaff.com 
 

(561) 437-4880 

Health Carousel, LLC Lawrence T. Kennedy, Jr. 
Lair.kennedy@healthcarousel.com 

 

(513) 872-1218 

Health Carousel Travel 
Network, LLC 

Katie Kampmann 
Katie.kampmann@healthcarousel.com 

 

(513) 872-1218 

Host Healthcare, Inc. Chris Ahl 
Chris.ahl@medicalsolutions.com 

 

(858) 216-4333 

Huffmaster Crisis 
Response, Inc. dba 

Huffmaster Staffing and 
BlueForce Healthcare 

Staffing 

Raymond Huffmaster 
reh@huffmaster.com 

 

(248) 588-1600 

Ideal Personnel Services, 
LLC 

Rebeca Martinez 
rmartinez@idealhire.com 

 

(786) 623-5493 

IMCS Group Inc. Vani Talapaku 
vani@imcsgroup.net 

 

(469) 647-9399 

Infojini Healthcare, Inc Sandeep Harjani 
legal@infojinihealth.com 

 

(443) 257-0086 

Infojini, Inc Sandeep Harjani 
Sandeep.harjani@infojiniconsulting.com 

 

(410) 919=9440 

Jackson Nurse 
Professionals, LLC 

Scott L’Heureux 
slheureux@jacksontherapy.com 

 

(800) 774-7785 

Keliz Inc. Octavie Bongam-Sikod 
Kelizhealthservices@outlook.com 

 

(240) 505-5356 

LeaderStat, Ltd. Eleanor Alvarez 
ealvarez@leaderstat.com 

 

(614) 839-7828 

Level One Personnel, Inc. Carrie Schwab 
carrie@levelonepersonnel.com 

(410) 740-3030 
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LM1, LLC dba TheKey of 

DC 
Paul Kahn 

Paul.kahn@thekey.com 
 

(301) 968-0966 

Love One Home 
Healthcare, Inc, dba Love 
One Healthcare Services 

Christina Abange 
cabange@loveonehealthcare.com 

 

(240) 486-1388 

LRS Healthcare, LLC Kim Howard 
khoward@lrshealthcare.com 

 

(402) 896-4562 

Magnificus Corporation 
Government Services 

Professional Corporation 

Akintoye Shoetan 
akintoye@magnificuscorp.com 

 

(202) 484-6242 

Management Health 
Systems, LLC dba Medpro 

Healthcare Staffing 

Elizabeth Tonkin 
ltonkin@medprostaffing.com 

 

(800) 886-8108 

Maxim Healthcare 
Services, Inc. 

Tiara Foster 
tifoster@maxhealth.com 

 

(202) 545-6980 

Medical Staffing 
Solutions, Inc. 

James Marsh 
jim@mssi.com 

 

(715) 736-2833 

MUVE Healthcare LLC Michelle Campbell 
Michelle.campbell@muvehealthcare.com 

 

(636) 246-6868 

Nightingale Nurses, LLC Alejandro Moreno 
accounting@nightingalenurses.net 

 

(561) 314-0140 

Nomad Nurses, Inc Justin Lambert 
Justin.lambert@nomadhealth.com 

 

(800) 656-6623 

Nursefinders, LLC Cary Grace 
Cary.grace@amnhealthcare.com 

 

(866) 871-8519 

O’Grady-Peyton 
International (USA), INC. 

Cary Grace 
Cary.grace@amnhealthcare.com 

 

(866) 871-5919 

On Call Staffing Agency, 
LLC dba On Call Staffing 

Solutions 

Owodunni Bada 
info@oncallstaffingsolutions.com 

 

(443) 564-7191 

OneStaff Medical, LLC Jack Swinney (402) 614-1340 

mailto:Paul.kahn@thekey.com
mailto:cabange@loveonehealthcare.com
mailto:khoward@lrshealthcare.com
mailto:akintoye@magnificuscorp.com
mailto:ltonikin@medprostaffing.com
mailto:tifoster@maxhealth.com
mailto:jim@mssi.com
mailto:Michelle.campbell@muvehealthcare.com
mailto:accounting@nightingalenurses.net
mailto:Justin.lambert@nomadhealth.com
mailto:Cary.grace@amnhealthcare.com
mailto:Cary.grace@amnhealthcare.com
mailto:info@oncallstaffingsolutions.com


 

 

jack@onestaffmedical.com 
 

OWS, LLC dba HireUp 
Leadership 

Marc Krug 
cclicenses@crosscountry.com 

 

(561) 998-2232 

Patient Centered 
Services, LLC 

Edward Daniel 
edaniel@pcs17.com 

 

(202) 487-0701 

Person-Centered Home 
Care Services, LLC 

Walters Lontsi 
wlontsi@pchcs-homecare.com 

 

(202) 621-8304 

Premier Healthcare 
Professionals Inc. 

Ashley Carney 
Ashley.carney@olarogroup.com 

 

(678) 460-1008 

Pride Healthcare, LLC Leo Russell 
Leo.russell@prideglobal.com 

 

(212) 235-5300 

Prime Staffing, LLC Michael Fazio 
michael@primestaffingnyc.com 

 

(323) 322-6632 

Prime Time Healthcare, 
LLC 

Shawn Roeber 
legal@primetimehealthcare.com 

 

(402) 933-6700 

PRN Health Services, LLC 
dba PRN Healthcare 

Peter Hietpas 
pete@prninc.com 

 

(301) 654-1002 

ProLink Healthcare, LLC Anthony Munafo 
contracts@prolinkstaff.com 

 

(707) 867-8585 

Quadrant INC. Caitlyn Vargas Cissel 
cvargas@quadrantinc.com 

 

(571) 346-1720 

RCM Technologies (USA), 
Inc dba RCM Health Care 

Services 

Bradley S. Vizi 
Brad.vizi@rcmt.com 

 

(917) 286-5254 

Recruitment Specialists 
Inc. 

Johanna Stenberg 
johanna@rsirecruit.com 

 

(410) 825-6186 

Remede Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

Jerome Daniel 
jdaniel@remedegroup.com 

 

(516) 616-6805 
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Sage Business Services, 
LLC 

Nike Lawrence 
nike@sagebsllc.com 

 

(202) 503-7778 

School Health Partners, 
LLC 

Sharon Bostic 
sharon@schoolhealthpartners.com 

 

(202) 749-8602 

SHC Services, INC Greg Palmer 
gpalmer@shccares.com 

 

(785) 280-1333 

Solomon Page Group, LLC Lloyd Solomon 
lloyd@solomonpage.com 

 

(212) 403-6100 

Specialty Professional 
Services, Corp. 

Matthew Scherr 
matthew@thespecialty.com 

 

(718) 755-0123 

Springboard, Inc. dba 
Springboard Health, LLC 

 Catherine Pearson 
compliance@ingenovishealth.com 
 

(480) 409-9853 

Tact Corporation of NYC 
dba Tact Medical Staffing 

Robert Abramowitz 
rabrams@tactstaff.com 

 

(212) 766-0200 

T and R Staffing 
Healthcare, INC 

Rita Okwara 
r.babayemi@yahoo.com 

 

(202) 291-0717 

Temporary Help, INC. Raj Chaudhry 
rchaudhryceo@thistaff.com 

 

(703) 532-5200 

Tempus, LLC dba Epic 
Travel Staffing 

Mark Siegal 
Corp-businessfilings@epicstaffinggroup.com 

 

(800) 917-5055 

Titan Medical Group, LLC Brian M. Wilke 
bwilke@titanmed.com 

 

(402) 332-5200 

TNI Staffing, Inc. Bryan Burnett 
bryanb@travelnursesinc.com 

 

(901) 682-2900 

TotalMed LLC dba 
TotalMed Staffing 

Sejal Shah 
shah@totalmed.com 

 

(920) 968-8707 

Travel Nurse Across 
America, LLC 

Timothy McKenzie 
TMcKenzie@tnaa.com 

(501) 604-4903 
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Travel Staff of Boca Raton Marc Krug 

mkrug@crosscountry.com 
 

(561) 998-3323 

Triage, LLC John Maaske 
john@triagestaff.com 

 

(800) 259-9897 

TriSource Ryan Eckenrode 
reckenrode@trisourceisa.com 

 

(410) 782-0300 

Trustaff Travel Nurses, 
LLC 

Benjamin Mirtes 
compliance@ingenovishealth.com 

 

(877) 880-0346 

Trusted Health, Inc. Lennie Sliwinski 
lennie@trustedhealth.com 

 

(415) 466-1466 

Trusted Nurse Staffing, 
LLC 

Martin Vidal-Engaurran 
mvidal@trustedtalent.com 

 

(877) 853-5010 

Unity Health 
Management, LLC 

Lee Chavous 
LeeC@unitycarenursing.com 

 

(301) 562-6136 

U.S. Nursing Corporation Benjamin Mirtes 
compliance@ingenovishealth.com 

 

(720) 921-3840 

Westways Staffing 
Services, Inc. 

Harold Sterling 
harold@westwaysstaffing.com 

 

(714) 712-4150 

White Glove Travel 
Nursing 

Esther Wagschal 
bdteam@whiteglovecare.net 

 

(718) 287-8181 
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